

ITEM NO.20

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30992-30993/2011

KU. JAYA CHOUDHARY AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MP THROUGH SECRETARY & ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer  
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anant Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Outcome of dasti service is to be filed before 27.9.2012.  
Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

		(S.G. SHAH)
		REGISTRAR