

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.31-42 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).27288-27299/2011

S.H.BAIG AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

WITH

I.A.NOS.19-24 In SLP(C)No.27300-27305/2011

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondents and office report)

Date: 19/11/2012 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajul Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications for deleting the names of proforma respondents
are allowed subject to all just exceptions.
The amended cause-title be filed within four weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master