

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15743-15745/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2011 in WA No.1282/2007,WA No.1359/2007 dated 22/07/2011 in WA No.1433/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SHIVRAM TANTUWAI & ORS. ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date: 06/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s) None

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Adjourned.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|