

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27288-27299/2011

S.H.BAIG AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15743-15745 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1584-1586 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26760-26769 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 27300-27305 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30992-30993 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Abhishek Baid, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr Arpit Rai, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.27288-27299, 27300-27305 of 2011

Service report is awaited in respect of all the respondents.

List again on 15.3.2013.

-2-

Item No.62

SLP(C) NO.30992-30993/2011, 1584-1586/2012

No further steps required to be taken as counter affidavit already filed on record.

However, further necessary orders would be passed as and when other connected matters would become ready.

SLP(C) NO.15743-15745,26760-26769 OF 2012

These two matters are to be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for necessary orders/directions as ordered on 27.9.2012 and 1.10.2012.

| (M.A.SAYEED) |

hj