

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.26760-26769/2012
(From the judgment and order dated 21/04/2011 in WA No.1216/2007, WA
No.1349/2007, WA No.1434/2007, WA No.1232/2007, WA No.1206/2007 and dated
08/07/2011 in RP No.256/2011, RP No.239/2011, RP No.238/2011, RP
No.311/2011 and dated 28/07/2011 in RP No.234/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P
AT JABALPUR)

D.D. VAISHNO & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 19/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the
petitioners to comply with office report dated 12th February,
2013.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|