

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J.JAMADAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27288-27299/2011

S.H.BAIG AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 27300-27305 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 16/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.27288-299/2011

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice upon respondent Nos. 5,8,9 and 12. If fresh steps are taken within four weeks, issue notice to the respondents. Await.

SLP(C) NO.27300-27305/2011

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on respondent Nos. 5 to 8, 10 and 14. If fresh steps are taken within four weeks, issue notice to the respondents. Await.

List again on 8.7.2013.

| | | (N.J.JAMADAR) |
| | | REGISTRAR |