

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4983/2014

ANITA CHAUDHARI & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

Date: 06/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Ravindra S. Garia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office report indicates that there are 12 respondents.

Eleven more sets of court fee and spare copies are to be furnished by the ld. counsel for the petitioner. Same be furnished and thereafter notices be issued on the remaining unserved respondents through the concerned District Court in addition to postal service.

List again on 6.5.2014.

| | (SANJIV JAIN) |  
| | REGISTRAR |