

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4983/2014

ANITA CHAUDHARI &amp; ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhinav S. Raghuvanshi, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for respondent Nos.5, 6, 7 and 10 for filing vakalatnama.

The learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish the fresh and correct address of respondent Nos.11 and 12 within two weeks.

Respondent No.9 reported dead. Two weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to the learned counsel for the petitioner for filing the application for substitution in respect of respondent No.9.

List again on 15.1.2015.

(DR. K. ARUL)  
Registrar