

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 43-54/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s). 27288-27299/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/07/2011 in RP No. 304/2011,08/07/2011 in RP No. 240/2011,08/07/2011 in RP No. 241/2011,08/07/2011 in RP No. 259/2011,08/07/2011 in RP No. 303/2011,08/07/2011 in RP No. 311/2011,21/04/2011 in WA No. 1255/2007,21/04/2011 in WA No. 1213/2007,21/04/2011 in WA No. 1289/2007,21/04/2011 in WA No. 1360/2007,21/04/2011 in WA No. CCCC/2007,21/04/2011 in WA No. 1434/2007 passed by the High Court of M.P At Jabalpur)

S.H.BAIG AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 10/04/2015 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Rai, Adv.
Mr. Rajul Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. Nos. 43-54 along with the main matter.

The counsel for the State of Madhya Pradesh submits that he will appear in all connected matters not only on behalf of the State of Madhya Pradesh but on behalf of all other State functionaries also who have been impleaded as party-respondents in this group of matters.

List the group of matters at an early date in case the

Signature Not Verified

pleadings are complete.

Digitally signed by

Pardeep Kumar

Date: 2015.04.10

17:04:29 IST

Reason:

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS