

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25985/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/02/2009
in WP No. 8212/2006 passed by the High Court Of M.P At Indore)

SATYANARAIN BAIRAGI & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MP & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from
filing O.T. and interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

Mr. Vomshaja Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Kumar Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

List the matter along with SLP (C) Nos.27288-27299 of 2011
and other connected matters.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master