

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.05

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27288-27299/2011

S.H. Baig &amp; Ors.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of M.P. &amp; Ors.

Respondent(s)

with

SLP(C) Nos. 27300-27305/2011

with

SLP(C) Nos. /2011

with

SLP(C) Nos. 29387/2011

with

SLP(C) Nos. 26760-26769/2012

with

SLP(C) Nos. 15743-15745/2012

with

SLP(C) Nos. 1584-1586/2012

with

SLP(C) Nos. 17498-17499/2013

with

SLP(C) Nos. 4983/2014

with

SLP(C) Nos. 7915/2014

with

SLP(C) Nos. 13561/2014

with

SLP(C) Nos. 25985/2014

Date : 11/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv. (N.P.)

Mr. Pankaj Gupta, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present even on second round. In the  
interest of justice, matters are adjourned.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER